DR. S.R.K. Government Arts College, Yanam
Department of Physical Education
PUDUCHERRY SPORTS AND CULTURAL MEET-2020
As per DHTE circular no. 1026/DHTE/Tech/T2/2019 dt: 20/11/2019 Puducherry Government
organized 21 sports and cultural events under the banner of “Puducherry Sports and Games and
Cultural Meet-2020” from 1st to 8th February 2020 in various Colleges of Karaikal and
Puducherry (Circular enclosed). As per direction a total 92 students of Dr. S.R.K. Government
Arts College, Yanam participated in total 16 events. The name of the students won prizes and
medals are as follows:
List of Prize and Medal Winners
Sl.No Name of the Student Class Event Place secured
1 K. H. V. Lakshmi III B. SC. Math Pot Painting 3rd
2 G Sathrugunudu I B. Com Marathon-Puducherry 1st
3 V Suri Babu III B. Com Marathon Puducherry 3rd
4 B. Neelima II BA Economics Marathon Puducherry 1st
5 V. Umamaheswari I BA Economics Marathon Puducherry 3rd
6 G Sathrugunudu I B. Com 5000 mts 1st
7 G Sathrugunudu I B. Com 1500 mts 2nd
8 B. Neelima II BA Economics 800 mts 1st
9 B. Neelima II BA Economics 1500 mts 1st
10 V. Umamaheswari I BA Economics 200 mts 3rd
11 V. Umamaheswari I BA Economics 400 mts 2nd
12 V. Umamaheswari I BA Economics Long Jump 3rd
13 A. Vamsi I BA Economics 400 mts 1st
14 A. Vamsi I BA Economics 200 mts 1st
15 G. Rajesh II BA Economics 100 mts 3rd
16 G. Rajesh II BA Economics
100*4 Relay 3rd
17 A. Vamsi I BA Economics
18 O. Chemma raju I B. Sc. Maths
19 G. Sathrugunudu I B. Com
20 G. Rajesh II BA Economics
400*4 Relay 2nd
21 A. Vamsi I BA Economics
22 O. Chemma raju I B. Sc. Maths
23 G. Sathrugunudu I B. Com
24 B. Neelima II BA Economics Marathon-Karaikal 1st
25 V. Umamaheswari I BA Economics Marathon-Karaikal 3rd
26 P. Shivaramakrishna II BA Economics Weight-Lifting-M-67 1st
27 P. Vijaya Kumar II B. Com. Weight-Lifting-M-65 1st
28 P. Manikasu II B. Com. Weight-Lifting-M-55 3rd
29 Ch. Ramakrishna I M. Com Weight-Lifting-M-61 3rd
30 P. Ravi Kumar II BA Economics Weight-Lifting-M-74 2nd
31 P. Shivaramakrishna II BA Economics Power-Lifting-M-66 2nd
32 P. Vijaya Kumar II B. Com. Power-Lifting-M-59 2nd
33 J. Varalakshmi III B. SC. Math Weight-Lifting-W-82 2nd
34 V. Usha II B. Sc. Math Weight-Lifting-W-71 1st
35 P. Sai Tulashi II B. Sc. Math Weight-Lifting-W-55 3rd
36 B. Rohini III B. SC. Math Weight-Lifting-W-
80+
1st
37 M. Poojita II B. Com. Weight-Lifting-W-49 3rd
38 K. Vijaya Lakshmi II B. Com. Weight-Lifting-W-59 1st
39 V. Umamaheswari I BA Economics Weight-Lifting-W-49 1st
40 J. Varalakshmi III B. SC. Math Power-Lifting-W-84 3rd
41 V. Usha II B. Sc. Math Power-Lifting-W-71 2nd
42 P. Sai Tulashi II B. Sc. Math Power-Lifting-W-52 3rd
43 M. Poojita II B. Com. Power-Lifting-W-52 2nd
44 K. Vijaya Lakshmi II B. Com. Power-Lifting-W-63 2nd
45 V. Umamaheswari I BA Economics Power-Lifting-W-47 1st
Team Champion:
Dr. S.R.K. Government Arts College- Power Lifting (Women)
         (Rajesh Kumar Karna)